
TM 9-2320-360-24P

Figure 53. 24V Alternator Mounting

2-134

 Current part is item (10) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 



TM 9-2320-360-24P

Section II. REPAIR PARTS LIST

( 1 )

ILLUSTRATION

(a) (b)

FIG ITEM SMR

NO. NO. CODE

(2)

53 1 PBOZZ

53 2 PAOZZ

53 3 PAOZZ

53 4 PAOZZ

53 5 PAOZZ

53 6 PAOZZ

53 7 PAOZZ

53 8 PBOZZ

53 9 PAOZZ

53 10 PAOZZ

53 11 PAOZZ

53 12 PAOZZ

53 13 PAOZZ

(3)

NATIONAL

STOCK

NUMBER

5340-01-336-7841

5310-00-763-8921

5340-01-336-7001

5310-00-584-7888

5310-00-209-0965

5305-00-071-2055

5305-01-032-2312

5340-01-336-6032

5310-01-342-8595

3030-01-387-5760

5305-01-288-1286

5310-00-584-5272

5310-00-809-5997

(4)

CAGE

1871610

MS51967-23

1853160

MS35338-51

MS35338-47

B18216H044C150N

B1821BH050C600N

1800990

1598030

8136-3655

25906AX

MS35338-48

MS27183-17

45152 1

96906 2

45152 1

96906 1

96906 4

80204 4

80204 1

45152 1

45152 1

24161 1

45152 1

96906 1

96906 2

BAR, ALTERNATOR ADJ

NUT, HEX 3/4-10

CONNECTOR, ROD END

WASHER, LOCK 3/4

WASHER, LOCK 7/16

SCREW, CAP, HEX 7/16-14 X 1/2

SCREW, CAP, HEX 1/2-13 X 6

BRACKET, ALTERNATOR

NUT, SELF-LOCKING 1/2-13

VEE-BELT SET (TEMP > -37 DEG F)

SCREW, CAP, HEX 1/2-20 X 1 1/2

WASHER, LOCK 1/2

WASHER, FLAT 1/2

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

GROUP 0601
24V ALTERNATOR MOUNTING

(5)

PART

NUMBER

(6) (7)  (8 )

DESCRIPTION QTY

INC

IN

USABLE ON CODE U M UNIT

2-135

 Current part is item (10) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 

 Current part is item (10) on diagram. Available at www.oshkoshequipment.com 


